Spare Part Book

ATV BACKHOE

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Latest release: 16/03/2021 Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT

GEO’

Mascine Agricole




Assembly: ATV_BACKHOE_NEW_pe

i A
\
S \
&
4

(2)
=@ ESY

[
<
(]
N
fe
©
— |
o
o
Ny @
— 5
Rn

20
T
=8

@)
M @

O &
g
©
A=)

Ne)

<

0]

8

S




Machine: ATV BACKHOE
Assembly: ATV_BACKHOE_NEW_psz

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 ATBH-128 hub cap 2
2 GB/T.889.1.M16 Locknut M16 2
3 GB/T.97.1.16 Plain washer 16 2
4 ATBH-104 pneumatic tyre 2
5 ATBH-05 hub assembling 2
6 GB/T.297-94 bearing 30205 4
7 GB.13871-92.-30x52x8 oil seal -30 x 52 x 8 2
8  ATBH.00.01 oil pipe 1
9  ATBH.09 anchor ear 2
10 ATBH-020 2
11 ATBH-025 oil cap welding 1
12 ATBH-113 rubber insert 1
13 ATBH-112 oil filter 1
14 ATBH-103 wheel square tube 2
15 ATBH-102 connection plate 2
16 ATBH-022 wheel shaft welding 2 1
17  GB/T.5783.M10x.25 boltM10x.25 16
18 GB/T.97.1.10 Plain washer 10 39
19  GB/T.889.1.M10 Locknut M10 20
20 GB/T.889.1.M12 Locknut M12 8
21 GB/T.97.1.12 Plain washer 12 14
22 GB/T.5782.M14x.90 Bolt M14*90 6
23  ATBH.00.23 Trailer couple 1
24 GBI/T.5783.M12x.70 Bolt 2
25 ATBH-115 end cap M33*1.5 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ATV BACKHOE
Assembly: ATV_BACKHOE_NEW_psz

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
26 ATBH.00.26 end cap 1
27 ATBH.27 R Pin 19
28 ATBH-024 shaft pin welding 4
29  ATBH-011 main body welding 1
30 ATBH.30 emergency button 1
31 ATBH-021 wheel welding 1
32 LSP-3 connection part for oil filter 1
33 ATBH-126 oil filter 1
34  G3/4.x.M14 connection 1
35 ATBH.00.02 oil pipe 1
36 ATBH-019 supporting foot welding 2
37  ATBH-023 welding part for turning cylinder 1
38  ATBH.00.03 oil pipe 1
39  ATBH-109 pin 135 1
40  ATBH.00.04 oil pipe 1
41 ATBH-018 Swivel Bracket Weldment 1
42 ATBH-120 pin shaft 1
43  ATBH-111 pin 171 2
44 ATBH-105 pin 242 1
45  DIN.71412.- AM8.x.1 grease nipple M8 3
46 ATBH-014 bucket welding 1
47  ATBH-122 pin 200 1
48  ATBH-108 pin 232 2
49  ATBH-015 connection part welding 1
50 ATBH-016 right turning part welding 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ATV BACKHOE
Assembly: ATV_BACKHOE_NEW_psz

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
51  ATBH-017 left turning part welding 1
52 ATBH-013 small boom welding 1
53 GB/T.97.1.36 washer 1
54 ATBH-110 pin 200 2
55 ATBH-125 cylinder shaft 4
56  ATBH.00.05 oil pipe 1
57  ATBH.00.06 oil pipe 1
58 ATBH-106 pin 2 2
59 ATBH-012 big boom welding 1
60  ATBH-121 45# 2
61  GB/T.97.1.24 Plain washer 24 13
62 ATBH-107 pin 97 3
63 ATBH.00.07 oil pipe 1
64 ATBH.00.08 oil pipe 1
65 ATBH.00.09 oil pipe 1
66 ATBH.66 joy stick 2
67 ATBH-125 cylinder shaft 4
68 ATBH.00.10 oil pipe 1
69 ATBH-124 control valve 1
70 ATBH.70 base connection plate 1
71 ATBH.71 chair 2
72 ATBH.72 chair1 1
73 ATBH.00.11 oil pipe 1
74 M20x.M14 connection 1
75  ATBH-127 gear pump 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ATV BACKHOE
Assembly: ATV_BACKHOE_NEW_psz

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
76 ATBH-123 bushing for gear pump 1
77 ATBH-118 connection for engine1 1
78 GB/T.5783.M8.x.25 bolt 8
79  ATBH-026 welding part for engine 1
80 GB/T.5783.M8.x.20 M8 x 20 Hexagon bolt 8
81 ATBH-119 connection part for engine 1
82 ATBH-117 connection for engine2 1
83 ATBH-116 bushing for engine 1
84 ATBH.84 engine 1
85  GB/T.5783.M8.x.60 bolt 4
86 GB/T.97.1.8 Plain washer 8 20
87 ATBH.87 rubber 4
88 (GB.93-87.8 washer 8
89 (GB/T.889.1.M8 bolt 8
90 GB/T.97.1.6 Plain washer 6 6

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Spare Part Book

/ BACKHOE 2014 21

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Latest release: 16/03/2021 Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT

GEO’

Mascine Agricole




